
EN

Jalapeños with cheddar cheese
and herb sauce

Onion rings with garlic sauce

Sautéed mushrooms with ham and thyme

Chicken wings with barbecue sauce

Mini tacos with wasabi and sweet
and sour sauce

Veal “Pica-Pau”

Charcuterie board

Cheese board with fruit compote

4,50 €

 
4,50 €

 6,00 €

 6,50 €

 6,50 €

 
10,00 €

 
8,00 €

 
15,00 € 

CAPRI
Hamburger with caramelised onion, tomato, 
lettuce and fine herbs sauce

ROMA
Hamburger with cheddar cheese, bacon, 
fried egg, caramelised red onion, tomato and 
mixed lettuce

VENEZA
Double hamburger with cheddar cheese, 
ham, tomato, lettuce and andalusian sauce

Hamburgers

SNACKS

Tapas

9,50 €

12,50 €

15,00 € 



Sandwiches and toasties

Sautéed vegetable wrap with 
garlic sauce

Chicken wrap with crispy bacon 
and fried onions

Salmon wrap marinated with fine 
herbs 

6,00 €

 
7,50 €

 
9,00 €

Ham or cheese sandwich or 
toastie

Sandwich or toastie
Ham and cheese

Ham sandwich or toast

“Bolo do Caco" steak with garlic 
butter

4,50 €

 
5,00 €

 
5,50 €

 
18,00 € 

 

If you need information about allergens, please check with our staff before placing your 
order. Thanks.

No dish, food product or drink, including the cover charge, can be charged if it is not 
requested by the customer or if it is not used.

Complaints Book available.
All taxes included.

Wraps


