# EN SNACKS

### Tapas

Jalapeños with cheddar cheese and herb sauce	4,50€
Onion rings with garlic sauce	4,50 €
Sautéed mushrooms with ham and thyme	6,00 €
Chicken wings with barbecue sauce	6,50€
Mini tacos with wasabi and sweet and sour sauce	6,50€
Veal "Pica-Pau"	10,00€
Charcuterie board	8,00 €
Cheese board with fruit compote	15,00€

## Hamburgers

CAPRI Hamburger with caramelised onion, tomato, lettuce and fine herbs sauce	9,50€
ROMA Hamburger with cheddar cheese, bacon, fried egg, caramelised red onion, tomato and mixed lettuce	12,50€
VENEZA  Double hamburger with cheddar cheese, ham, tomato, lettuce and andalusian sauce	15,00€

#### Wraps

Sautéed vegetable wrap with garlic sauce	6,00€	
Chicken wrap with crispy bacon and fried onions	7,50 €	
Salmon wrap marinated with fine herbs	9,00€	

#### Sandwiches and toasties

Ham or cheese sandwich or toastie	4,50 €
Sandwich or toastie Ham and cheese	5,00€
Ham sandwich or toast	5,50 €
"Bolo do Caco" steak with garlic	18,00€



If you need information about allergens, please check with our staff before placing your order. Thanks.

No dish, food product or drink, including the cover charge, can be charged if it is not requested by the customer or if it is not used.

Complaints Book available.
All taxes included.